FORM PTO-1595
(Rev. 06/93)

OMB No. 0651-0011 (Exp. 04/4)

Commissioner for Patents
P.O. Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

07-19-2006 103276870

2.

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Attorney Docket No.: COOL-00503

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying party(ies):
 MicroFlux, Inc.

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached.

Nature of conveyance:

Sir

Assignment
Security Agreement
Other:

 $\frac{\mathbf{X}}{\mathbf{X}}$ Merger Change of Name

Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Cooligy, Inc. 2370 Charleston Mountain View, California 94043

Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.

Execution Date: November 6, 2002

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

This document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:

X Patent Application Serial No.(s):10/882,475 filed June 30, 2004

Patent No.(s):

Additional numbers attached.

 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

> Thomas B. Haverstock HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 162 North Wolfe Road Sunnyvale, California 94086

6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1.

7. Total fee(s) [37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]:

(Filed previously) Check(s) in the amount of (none) enclosed.

Authorization to Charge Additional Fees:

X The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees or credit any overpayment associated with this communication and which may be required under 37 CFR §§1.21(h) and 3.41 to peposit Account No. 08-1275.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Dated: July 6, 2006

Signature: Thoma

Name: Thomas B. Haverstock Reg. No.: 32,571

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6

8.

07/18/2006 DBYRNE

9.

00000110 081275

10882475

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

PATENT

REEL: 018105 FRAME: 0558



State of California Bill Jones Secretary of State

STATEMENT BY FOREIGN CORPORATION

Filing Fee \$20.00 - If Amendment, See Instructions

IMPORTANT - Read Instructions Before Completing This Form

. CORPORATE NAME: (Do not alter if name is preprinted.)

Cooligy Inc. (formerly MicroFlux, Inc.)

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				This Space	For Filin	g Use Only	
IF THERE HAS BEEN NO CHANGE IN ANY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THE LAST STATEMENT BY FOREIGN CORPORATION ON FILE WITH THE CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE, CHECK THE BOX AND PROCEED TO ITEM 11.								
2.	STREET ADDRESS OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICE	CE .	CITY AND STAT				ZIP CODE	
	2370 Charleston Road	Йc	ountain View	,	CA		94043	
3.	STREET ADDRESS OF PRINCIPAL BUSINESS OFFICE		ZIP CODE					
	same as above				-	CA		
4.	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY AND STAT	TE			ZIP CODE	
	same as above							
LIST THE NAMES AND COMPLETE ADDRESSES OF THE FOLLOWING OFFICERS: (The corporation must have these three officers. The appropriate title for the officer may be added but do not alter or obliterate the form.)								
5.	CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICERY ADDRES	ss	CITY AND STA	TE			ZIP CODE	
	David Corbin same	as above						
5.	SECRETARY/ C ADDRES	SS Ware	CITY AND STA	TE			ZIP CODE	
		Tamilton Av		"Pa	lo Alto,	CA.	94301	
7.	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER ADDRE		CITY AND STA	TE			ZIP CODE	
	None							
8.	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE PROVISION BELOW AND NAME THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS: X AN INDIVIDUAL RESIDING IN CALIFORNIA.							
	1 A CORPORATION WHICH HAS FILED A CERTIFICATE PURSUANT TO CALIFORNIA CORPORATIONS CODE SECTION 1505.							
	AGENT'S HAME: David Corbin							
5.	ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCE	SS IN CALIFORNIA, IF	AN INDIVIDUAL CI	ПΥ			ZIP CODE	
	2370 Charleston Road		Mountai	in Vi	ew CA		94043	
10.	DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF BUSINESS OF THE CORPO	RATION					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Semiconductors and Elec	etric Compo	nents					
11.	. THIS STATEMENT IS TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE.							
	David Corbin	() and	Soil		ef cutive 0	ffic	= ukla	
TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF OFFICER OR AGENT SIGNATURE TITLE DATE								
SO-350 (REV. 10/2001) Approved by Secretary of State								

PATENT REEL: 018105 FRAME: 0559

AMENDED STATEMENT BY FOREIGN CORPORATION

	Cooligy Inc.	
	(Name of Corporation)	
		, a corporation organized
and existing under the laws of	Delaware (State or Place of Incorporation	, and which is presently
qualified for the transaction of	intrastate business in the St	ate of California, makes the
following statement:		
That the name of the corporation	n has been changed to that h	ereinabove set forth and that
the name relinquished at the tim	ne of such change was Microf	Flux, Inc.
	Cooligy Inc.	
	Dave &	1 li
	David Corbin, Chief	Executive Officer

Secretary of State ASDC (03-98)

RECORDED: 07/12/2006